
30 July 2022 - 11:28

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 1: TAB VENUE MODE BENCHMARK 80 Handicap - 1815m

Distance To Go Finish 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:53.54
(0:14.43)

1:39.11
(0:12.08)

1:27.03
(0:12.33)

1:14.70
(0:13.06)

1:01.64
(0:13.46)

0:48.18
(0:12.70)

0:35.48
(0:11.97)

0:35.48

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 SEE MARIE 65.8 0:11.32 1:53.54 [1] 1:38.51 [7] 1:26.21 [7] 1:13.87 [7] 1:00.88 [7] 0:47.55 [8] 0:34.92 [8] 0:34.92

Jim Byrne 400m 400m (0:15.03) (0:12.30) (0:12.34) (0:12.99) (0:13.33) (0:12.63) (0:11.74)

2 8 RAYJEN 65.0 0:11.36 1:53.60 [2] 1:39.17 [1] 1:26.79 [3] 1:14.31 [3] 1:01.35 [3] 0:47.86 [4] 0:35.27 [5] 0:35.27 -4

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:14.43) (0:12.38) (0:12.48) (0:12.96) (0:13.49) (0:12.59) (0:11.91)

3 9 BLACKLOG 65.4 0:11.27 1:53.81 [3] 1:38.93 [6] 1:26.76 [5] 1:14.35 [5] 1:01.30 [5] 0:47.86 [7] 0:35.12 [9] 0:35.12 -7

Sean Cormack 400m 400m (0:14.88) (0:12.17) (0:12.41) (0:13.05) (0:13.44) (0:12.74) (0:11.86)

3 1 PHAISTOS 65.3 0:11.27 1:53.81 [3] 1:38.99 [4] 1:26.59 [6] 1:14.27 [6] 1:01.21 [6] 0:47.87 [6] 0:35.25 [7] 0:35.25 +2

James Orman 400m 400m (0:14.82) (0:12.40) (0:12.32) (0:13.06) (0:13.34) (0:12.62) (0:11.88)

5 2 HE'S GOT POWER 64.2 0:11.54 1:53.89 [5] 1:38.82 [8] 1:26.48 [8] 1:14.08 [8] 1:01.14 [8] 0:48.09 [5] 0:35.68 [3] 0:35.68 +6

Adin Thompson 400m 400m (0:15.07) (0:12.34) (0:12.40) (0:12.94) (0:13.05) (0:12.41) (0:11.90)

6 6 WINDERMERE 64.4 0:11.59 1:54.18 [6] 1:39.65 [3] 1:27.23 [4] 1:14.88 [4] 1:01.87 [4] 0:48.51 [3] 0:35.87 [4] 0:35.87 +9

Mark Du Plessis Finish 400m (0:14.53) (0:12.42) (0:12.35) (0:13.01) (0:13.36) (0:12.64) (0:11.96)

7 4 DUNE FORTY FIVE 63.4 0:11.54 1:54.18 [7] 1:38.81 [9] 1:26.48 [9] 1:14.04 [9] 1:01.16 [9] 0:48.16 [9] 0:35.74 [6] 0:35.74 +11

Michael Cahill 400m 400m (0:15.37) (0:12.33) (0:12.44) (0:12.88) (0:13.00) (0:12.42) (0:11.87)

8 3 KUZCO LAD 64.2 0:11.69 1:54.42 [8] 1:39.99 [2] 1:27.91 [1] 1:15.58 [1] 1:02.52 [1] 0:49.06 [1] 0:36.35 [2] 0:36.35 +5

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1600m 400m (0:14.43) (0:12.08) (0:12.33) (0:13.06) (0:13.46) (0:12.71) (0:11.96)

9 7 DOGMATIC 65.5 0:11.74 1:54.60 [9] 1:39.75 [5] 1:28.01 [2] 1:15.59 [2] 1:02.53 [2] 0:49.10 [2] 0:36.54 [1] 0:36.54 +0

Larry Cassidy 1600m 1600m (0:14.85) (0:11.74) (0:12.42) (0:13.06) (0:13.43) (0:12.56) (0:11.99)

Scratched: Quotant (10)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/23Report Created:  Sat 30 July 2022  16:34 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



30 July 2022 - 11:28

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 1: TAB VENUE MODE BENCHMARK 80 Handicap - 1815m

Distance To Go 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:23.51
(0:11.57)

0:11.94
(0:11.94)

0:35.48

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 SEE MARIE 65.8 0:11.32 0:23.18 [7] 0:11.86 [3] 1:53.54 0:34.92

Jim Byrne 400m 400m (0:11.32) (0:11.86)

2 8 RAYJEN 65.0 0:11.36 0:23.36 [4] 0:12.00 [1] 0.35L 0:35.27 -4

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:11.36) (0:12.00)

3 9 BLACKLOG 65.4 0:11.27 0:23.26 [9] 0:11.99 [6] 0L 0:35.12 -7

Sean Cormack 400m 400m (0:11.27) (0:11.99)

3 1 PHAISTOS 65.3 0:11.27 0:23.37 [8] 0:12.10 [4] 1.25L 0:35.25 +2

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.27) (0:12.10)

5 2 HE'S GOT POWER 64.2 0:11.54 0:23.78 [3] 0:12.24 [2] 0.45L 0:35.68 +6

Adin Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.54) (0:12.24)

6 6 WINDERMERE 64.4 0:11.59 0:23.91 [5] 0:12.32 [9] 1.72L 0:35.87 +9

Mark Du Plessis Finish 400m (0:11.59) (0:12.32)

7 4 DUNE FORTY FIVE 63.4 0:11.54 0:23.87 [6] 0:12.33 [8] 0.02L 0:35.74 +11

Michael Cahill 400m 400m (0:11.54) (0:12.33)

8 3 KUZCO LAD 64.2 0:11.69 0:24.39 [1] 0:12.70 [5] 1.39L 0:36.35 +5

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1600m 400m (0:11.69) (0:12.70)

9 7 DOGMATIC 65.5 0:11.74 0:24.55 [2] 0:12.78 [7] 1.06L 0:36.54 +0

Larry Cassidy 1600m 1600m (0:11.77) (0:12.78)

Scratched: Quotant (10)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/23Report Created:  Sat 30 July 2022  16:34 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



30 July 2022 - 12:03

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 2: ASCOT CHILDCARE & KINDY Class 3 Plate - 1600m

Distance To Go Finish 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:38.56
(0:13.16)

1:25.40
(0:11.59)

1:13.81
(0:12.38)

1:01.43
(0:12.89)

0:48.54
(0:12.63)

0:35.91
(0:12.29)

0:23.62
(0:11.73)

0:35.91

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 DEFICIT 66.0 0:11.28 1:38.56 [1] 1:25.10 [7] 1:13.34 [7] 1:00.88 [8] 0:47.79 [8] 0:35.13 [9] 0:23.10 [7] 0:35.13

James Orman Finish 400m (0:13.46) (0:11.76) (0:12.46) (0:13.09) (0:12.66) (0:12.03) (0:11.28)

2 12 GWAN SO 66.2 0:11.43 1:38.68 [2] 1:25.36 [3] 1:13.74 [5] 1:01.24 [5] 0:48.35 [4] 0:35.65 [4] 0:23.37 [4] 0:35.65 -1

Brodie Loy Finish 400m (0:13.32) (0:11.62) (0:12.50) (0:12.89) (0:12.70) (0:12.28) (0:11.43)

3 11 DERANI 65.0 0:11.31 1:38.82 [3] 1:25.31 [9] 1:13.45 [9] 1:00.90 [9] 0:48.09 [7] 0:35.34 [10] 0:23.24 [9] 0:35.34 +6

Karl Zechner 1400m 400m (0:13.51) (0:11.86) (0:12.55) (0:12.81) (0:12.75) (0:12.10) (0:11.31)

4 2 RELUCENT 64.7 0:11.27 1:38.85 [4] 1:24.98 [12] 1:13.26 [12] 1:00.68 [12] 0:47.81 [12] 0:35.20 [11] 0:23.14 [11] 0:35.20 +4

Ryan Maloney 1400m 400m (0:13.87) (0:11.72) (0:12.58) (0:12.87) (0:12.61) (0:12.06) (0:11.27)

5 4 SOUTHERN STOCK 66.1 0:11.19 1:38.86 [5] 1:24.87 [14] 1:13.15 [13] 1:00.59 [14] 0:47.73 [13] 0:35.04 [13] 0:23.04 [12] 0:35.04 -3

Larry Cassidy 1400m 400m (0:13.99) (0:11.72) (0:12.56) (0:12.86) (0:12.69) (0:12.00) (0:11.19)

6 3 THE DRILLER 64.8 0:11.26 1:38.94 [6] 1:25.29 [10] 1:13.52 [10] 1:01.01 [10] 0:48.14 [9] 0:35.53 [7] 0:23.34 [10] 0:35.53 -3

Luke Tarrant 400m 400m (0:13.65) (0:11.77) (0:12.51) (0:12.87) (0:12.61) (0:12.19) (0:11.26)

7 9 SEA PALLING 65.9 0:11.41 1:39.12 [7] 1:25.71 [6] 1:14.12 [6] 1:01.70 [4] 0:48.65 [5] 0:36.01 [5] 0:23.75 [6] 0:36.01 -3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1400m 400m (0:13.41) (0:11.59) (0:12.42) (0:13.05) (0:12.64) (0:12.26) (0:11.41)

8 19 I AM CLEVER 64.6 0:11.31 1:39.34 [8] 1:25.40 [13] 1:13.60 [14] 1:01.10 [13] 0:48.13 [14] 0:35.49 [14] 0:23.48 [14] 0:35.49 -3

Les Tilley 400m 400m (0:13.94) (0:11.80) (0:12.50) (0:12.97) (0:12.64) (0:12.01) (0:11.31)

9 1 DAULAT TAI PANAZIZ 64.4 0:11.45 1:39.39 [9] 1:25.69 [11] 1:13.88 [11] 1:01.43 [11] 0:48.44 [11] 0:35.70 [12] 0:23.55 [13] 0:35.70 +3

Sean Cormack Finish 400m (0:13.70) (0:11.81) (0:12.45) (0:12.99) (0:12.74) (0:12.15) (0:11.45)

10 15 JOLLY RUPERT 67.3 0:11.49 1:39.43 [10] 1:26.07 [4] 1:14.58 [3] 1:02.15 [3] 0:49.12 [3] 0:36.43 [3] 0:24.16 [3] 0:36.43 +1

Taylor Marshall 1400m 1400m (0:13.36) (0:11.49) (0:12.43) (0:13.03) (0:12.69) (0:12.27) (0:11.66)

Scratched: Diasonic (6), Mt Mort Shark (7), Regal Edition (8), Du Maurier (13), Rayjen (14), Field Wiri (16), Lovin' De Quo (18), Remunerative (21)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/23Report Created:  Sat 30 July 2022  16:34 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



30 July 2022 - 12:03

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 2: ASCOT CHILDCARE & KINDY Class 3 Plate - 1600m

Distance To Go Finish 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:38.56
(0:13.16)

1:25.40
(0:11.59)

1:13.81
(0:12.38)

1:01.43
(0:12.89)

0:48.54
(0:12.63)

0:35.91
(0:12.29)

0:23.62
(0:11.73)

0:35.91

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 5 CONTRERAS 66.4 0:11.55 1:39.44 [11] 1:25.98 [8] 1:14.16 [8] 1:01.76 [7] 0:48.63 [10] 0:36.02 [8] 0:23.87 [8] 0:36.02 -6

Paul Hammersley 1400m 400m (0:13.46) (0:11.82) (0:12.40) (0:13.13) (0:12.61) (0:12.15) (0:11.55)

12 17 GENTLE PRINCE 66.6 0:11.55 1:39.49 [12] 1:26.29 [2] 1:14.74 [1] 1:02.36 [1] 0:49.47 [1] 0:36.84 [1] 0:24.55 [1] 0:36.84 -5

Wendy Peel Finish 1400m (0:13.20) (0:11.55) (0:12.38) (0:12.89) (0:12.63) (0:12.29) (0:11.73)

13 22 GREEK STAR 67.3 0:11.60 1:40.16 [13] 1:27.00 [1] 1:15.40 [2] 1:02.95 [2] 0:49.99 [2] 0:37.33 [2] 0:25.08 [2] 0:37.33 -1

Mark Du Plessis Finish 1400m (0:13.16) (0:11.60) (0:12.45) (0:12.96) (0:12.66) (0:12.25) (0:11.81)

14 20 GEOSTORM 66.9 0:11.49 1:41.27 [14] 1:27.88 [5] 1:16.39 [4] 1:03.76 [6] 0:50.76 [6] 0:38.07 [6] 0:25.94 [5] 0:38.07 +5

Adin Thompson 1400m 1400m (0:13.39) (0:11.49) (0:12.63) (0:13.00) (0:12.69) (0:12.13) (0:11.87)

Scratched: Diasonic (6), Mt Mort Shark (7), Regal Edition (8), Du Maurier (13), Rayjen (14), Field Wiri (16), Lovin' De Quo (18), Remunerative (21)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/23Report Created:  Sat 30 July 2022  16:34 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



30 July 2022 - 12:03

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 2: ASCOT CHILDCARE & KINDY Class 3 Plate - 1600m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.89
(0:11.89)

0:35.91

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 DEFICIT 66.0 0:11.28 0:11.82 [3] 1:38.56 0:35.13

James Orman Finish 400m (0:11.82)

2 12 GWAN SO 66.2 0:11.43 0:11.94 [2] 0.74L 0:35.65 -1

Brodie Loy Finish 400m (0:11.94)

3 11 DERANI 65.0 0:11.31 0:11.93 [6] 0.79L 0:35.34 +6

Karl Zechner 1400m 400m (0:11.93)

4 2 RELUCENT 64.7 0:11.27 0:11.87 [9] 0.2L 0:35.20 +4

Ryan Maloney 1400m 400m (0:11.87)

5 4 SOUTHERN STOCK 66.1 0:11.19 0:11.85 [10] 0.03L 0:35.04 -3

Larry Cassidy 1400m 400m (0:11.85)

6 3 THE DRILLER 64.8 0:11.26 0:12.08 [5] 0.51L 0:35.53 -3

Luke Tarrant 400m 400m (0:12.08)

7 9 SEA PALLING 65.9 0:11.41 0:12.34 [4] 1.05L 0:36.01 -3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1400m 400m (0:12.34)

8 19 I AM CLEVER 64.6 0:11.31 0:12.17 [12] 1.27L 0:35.49 -3

Les Tilley 400m 400m (0:12.17)

9 1 DAULAT TAI PANAZIZ 64.4 0:11.45 0:12.10 [14] 0.29L 0:35.70 +3

Sean Cormack Finish 400m (0:12.10)

10 15 JOLLY RUPERT 67.3 0:11.49 0:12.50 [8] 0.25L 0:36.43 +1

Taylor Marshall 1400m 1400m (0:12.50)

Scratched: Diasonic (6), Mt Mort Shark (7), Regal Edition (8), Du Maurier (13), Rayjen (14), Field Wiri (16), Lovin' De Quo (18), Remunerative (21)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/23Report Created:  Sat 30 July 2022  16:34 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



30 July 2022 - 12:03

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 2: ASCOT CHILDCARE & KINDY Class 3 Plate - 1600m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.89
(0:11.89)

0:35.91

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 5 CONTRERAS 66.4 0:11.55 0:12.32 [11] 0.05L 0:36.02 -6

Paul Hammersley 1400m 400m (0:12.32)

12 17 GENTLE PRINCE 66.6 0:11.55 0:12.82 [1] 0.34L 0:36.84 -5

Wendy Peel Finish 1400m (0:12.82)

13 22 GREEK STAR 67.3 0:11.60 0:13.27 [7] 3.93L 0:37.33 -1

Mark Du Plessis Finish 1400m (0:13.27)

14 20 GEOSTORM 66.9 0:11.49 0:14.07 [13] 6.54L 0:38.07 +5

Adin Thompson 1400m 1400m (0:14.07)

Scratched: Diasonic (6), Mt Mort Shark (7), Regal Edition (8), Du Maurier (13), Rayjen (14), Field Wiri (16), Lovin' De Quo (18), Remunerative (21)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/23Report Created:  Sat 30 July 2022  16:34 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



30 July 2022 - 12:38

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: 22/23 BRC MEMBERSHIP QTIS Two-Year-Old Handicap - 1400m

Distance To Go Finish 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:25.76
(0:13.23)

1:12.53
(0:11.22)

1:01.31
(0:12.18)

0:49.13
(0:12.78)

0:36.35
(0:12.39)

0:23.96
(0:11.57)

0:36.35

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 BILLIONAIR BABY 68.1 0:11.22 1:25.76 [1] 1:11.84 [7] 1:00.37 [7] 0:48.29 [6] 0:35.63 [8] 0:23.31 [9] 0:35.63

James Orman Finish 400m (0:13.92) (0:11.47) (0:12.08) (0:12.66) (0:12.32) (0:11.22)

2 1 BETTER RAIN 67.6 0:11.33 1:25.84 [2] 1:12.22 [4] 1:00.76 [4] 0:48.71 [3] 0:36.01 [4] 0:23.75 [4] 0:36.01 -1

Les Tilley Finish 400m (0:13.62) (0:11.46) (0:12.05) (0:12.70) (0:12.26) (0:11.33)

3 8 RUSSIAN WARRIOR 69.3 0:11.39 1:25.90 [3] 1:12.33 [3] 1:00.92 [3] 0:48.74 [4] 0:36.12 [3] 0:23.85 [3] 0:36.12 +5

Sean Cormack Finish 400m (0:13.57) (0:11.41) (0:12.18) (0:12.62) (0:12.27) (0:11.39)

4 10 HELLAVADANCER 67.7 0:11.36 1:26.00 [4] 1:12.34 [5] 1:00.87 [5] 0:48.66 [5] 0:35.94 [6] 0:23.82 [6] 0:35.94 +6

Jim Byrne 1200m 400m (0:13.66) (0:11.47) (0:12.21) (0:12.72) (0:12.12) (0:11.36)

5 2 RECOMMENDATION 71.1 0:11.37 1:26.02 [5] 1:12.69 [2] 1:01.32 [2] 0:48.99 [2] 0:36.34 [2] 0:24.22 [1] 0:36.34 +3

Ryan Maloney Finish 1200m (0:13.33) (0:11.37) (0:12.33) (0:12.65) (0:12.12) (0:11.57)

6 6 LIKE A LARK 65.5 0:11.47 1:26.22 [6] 1:12.09 [9] 1:00.60 [9] 0:48.51 [9] 0:36.07 [9] 0:23.89 [8] 0:36.07 +2

Ryan Wiggins 1200m 400m (0:14.13) (0:11.49) (0:12.09) (0:12.44) (0:12.18) (0:11.47)

7 3 RED TOP 67.1 0:11.56 1:26.23 [7] 1:12.50 [6] 1:00.90 [6] 0:48.59 [8] 0:36.25 [5] 0:24.11 [5] 0:36.25 +7

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 400m (0:13.73) (0:11.60) (0:12.31) (0:12.34) (0:12.14) (0:11.56)

8 5 ROSE OF SHIRAZ 72.3 0:11.22 1:26.62 [8] 1:13.39 [1] 1:02.17 [1] 0:49.99 [1] 0:37.21 [1] 0:24.78 [2] 0:37.21 +4

Luke Tarrant Finish 1200m (0:13.23) (0:11.22) (0:12.18) (0:12.78) (0:12.43) (0:11.79)

9 9 BETTER STRINGS 66.5 0:11.49 1:26.75 [9] 1:12.78 [8] 1:01.29 [8] 0:49.16 [7] 0:36.63 [7] 0:24.44 [7] 0:36.63 +3

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:13.97) (0:11.49) (0:12.13) (0:12.53) (0:12.19) (0:11.61)

Scratched: Sir Boo (7)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/23Report Created:  Sat 30 July 2022  16:34 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



30 July 2022 - 12:38

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: 22/23 BRC MEMBERSHIP QTIS Two-Year-Old Handicap - 1400m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.39
(0:12.39)

0:36.35

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 BILLIONAIR BABY 68.1 0:11.22 0:12.09 [6] 1:25.76 0:35.63

James Orman Finish 400m (0:12.09)

2 1 BETTER RAIN 67.6 0:11.33 0:12.42 [2] 0.44L 0:36.01 -1

Les Tilley Finish 400m (0:12.42)

3 8 RUSSIAN WARRIOR 69.3 0:11.39 0:12.46 [3] 0.35L 0:36.12 +5

Sean Cormack Finish 400m (0:12.46)

4 10 HELLAVADANCER 67.7 0:11.36 0:12.46 [4] 0.61L 0:35.94 +6

Jim Byrne 1200m 400m (0:12.46)

5 2 RECOMMENDATION 71.1 0:11.37 0:12.65 [1] 0.11L 0:36.34 +3

Ryan Maloney Finish 1200m (0:12.65)

6 6 LIKE A LARK 65.5 0:11.47 0:12.42 [8] 1.2L 0:36.07 +2

Ryan Wiggins 1200m 400m (0:12.42)

7 3 RED TOP 67.1 0:11.56 0:12.55 [7] 0.05L 0:36.25 +7

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 400m (0:12.55)

8 5 ROSE OF SHIRAZ 72.3 0:11.22 0:12.99 [5] 2.28L 0:37.21 +4

Luke Tarrant Finish 1200m (0:12.99)

9 9 BETTER STRINGS 66.5 0:11.49 0:12.83 [9] 0.78L 0:36.63 +3

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:12.83)

Scratched: Sir Boo (7)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/23Report Created:  Sat 30 July 2022  16:34 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



30 July 2022 - 13:13

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: MILLERS SWIM SCHOOL BENCHMARK 75 Handicap - 2400m

Distance To Go Finish 2200m 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m Last 600m

Field Times 2:32.23
(0:12.89)

2:19.34
(0:11.50)

2:07.84
(0:12.55)

1:55.29
(0:13.23)

1:42.06
(0:13.28)

1:28.78
(0:12.99)

1:15.79
(0:13.08)

0:36.54

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 CONTRITION 65.8 0:11.62 2:32.23 [1] 2:19.18 [4] 2:07.47 [4] 1:54.49 [6] 1:41.18 [6] 1:27.87 [6] 1:15.01 [6] 0:36.09

Larry Cassidy 2200m 400m (0:13.05) (0:11.71) (0:12.98) (0:13.31) (0:13.31) (0:12.86) (0:13.06)

2 8 ENDORPHINS 65.0 0:11.61 2:32.66 [2] 2:19.35 [7] 2:07.57 [7] 1:54.71 [7] 1:41.41 [8] 1:28.12 [8] 1:15.24 [8] 0:36.26 -3

Jim Byrne 2200m 400m (0:13.31) (0:11.78) (0:12.86) (0:13.30) (0:13.29) (0:12.88) (0:13.09)

3 1 HONORABLE SPIRIT 65.9 0:11.69 2:32.67 [3] 2:19.55 [5] 2:07.86 [5] 1:55.38 [3] 1:42.16 [3] 1:28.89 [3] 1:15.95 [3] 0:36.75 -12

Ryan Maloney 2200m 2200m (0:13.12) (0:11.69) (0:12.48) (0:13.22) (0:13.27) (0:12.94) (0:13.12)

4 9 MONREAL 63.2 0:11.84 2:32.68 [4] 2:19.19 [9] 2:07.33 [9] 1:54.59 [8] 1:41.47 [7] 1:28.18 [7] 1:15.29 [7] 0:36.28 -10

Ben Thompson 2200m 400m (0:13.49) (0:11.86) (0:12.74) (0:13.12) (0:13.29) (0:12.89) (0:13.04)

5 13 BUMP'N'RUN 65.7 0:11.52 2:32.68 [5] 2:19.73 [2] 2:08.21 [2] 1:55.74 [1] 1:42.51 [1] 1:29.23 [1] 1:16.24 [1] 0:36.99 -11

Luke Tarrant 2200m 2200m (0:12.95) (0:11.52) (0:12.47) (0:13.23) (0:13.28) (0:12.99) (0:13.08)

6 2 OCEANIC FLASH 64.3 0:11.79 2:32.70 [6] 2:19.48 [6] 2:07.69 [6] 1:55.11 [5] 1:41.87 [5] 1:28.53 [5] 1:15.69 [5] 0:36.48 -8

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 2200m 2200m (0:13.22) (0:11.79) (0:12.58) (0:13.24) (0:13.34) (0:12.84) (0:13.16)

7 3 OSTERMEIER 63.2 0:11.66 2:33.20 [7] 2:19.19 [12] 2:07.08 [12] 1:54.37 [12] 1:41.20 [12] 1:27.89 [12] 1:15.14 [11] 0:36.31 -4

Michael Cahill 400m 400m (0:14.01) (0:12.11) (0:12.71) (0:13.17) (0:13.31) (0:12.75) (0:13.06)

8 15 AIOLOS 66.1 0:11.50 2:33.48 [8] 2:20.59 [1] 2:09.09 [1] 1:56.33 [2] 1:43.08 [2] 1:29.82 [2] 1:16.87 [2] 0:37.73 -4

Mark Du Plessis 2200m 2200m (0:12.89) (0:11.50) (0:12.76) (0:13.25) (0:13.26) (0:12.95) (0:13.08)

9 14 JABBAR 64.1 0:11.88 2:33.57 [9] 2:20.25 [8] 2:08.35 [8] 1:55.37 [9] 1:41.99 [9] 1:28.69 [9] 1:15.85 [9] 0:36.94 -5

Samantha Collett 2200m 400m (0:13.32) (0:11.90) (0:12.98) (0:13.38) (0:13.30) (0:12.84) (0:13.09)

10 5 CAIRNDOW 62.5 0:12.02 2:34.54 [10] 2:20.81 [10] 2:08.79 [10] 1:56.10 [10] 1:42.85 [10] 1:29.45 [10] 1:16.66 [10] 0:37.82 -11

Anthony Allen 2200m 2200m (0:13.73) (0:12.02) (0:12.69) (0:13.25) (0:13.40) (0:12.79) (0:12.92)

Scratched: Credit Crunch (7), Prinente (10), The Minivan (12), Magic Mikey (16)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/23Report Created:  Sat 30 July 2022  16:34 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



30 July 2022 - 13:13

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: MILLERS SWIM SCHOOL BENCHMARK 75 Handicap - 2400m

Distance To Go Finish 2200m 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m Last 600m

Field Times 2:32.23
(0:12.89)

2:19.34
(0:11.50)

2:07.84
(0:12.55)

1:55.29
(0:13.23)

1:42.06
(0:13.28)

1:28.78
(0:12.99)

1:15.79
(0:13.08)

0:36.54

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 11 QUOTANT 66.1 0:11.66 2:34.63 [11] 2:21.68 [3] 2:10.02 [3] 1:57.15 [4] 1:43.99 [4] 1:30.68 [4] 1:17.76 [4] 0:38.65 -4

Tiffani Brooker 2200m 2200m (0:12.95) (0:11.66) (0:12.87) (0:13.16) (0:13.31) (0:12.92) (0:13.11)

12 4 BIG HITTER 62.3 0:11.99 2:36.37 [12] 2:22.57 [11] 2:10.58 [11] 1:57.73 [11] 1:44.42 [11] 1:31.10 [11] 1:18.24 [12] 0:39.48 -9

Taylor Marshall 2200m 2200m (0:13.80) (0:11.99) (0:12.85) (0:13.31) (0:13.32) (0:12.86) (0:12.92)

Scratched: Credit Crunch (7), Prinente (10), The Minivan (12), Magic Mikey (16)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/23Report Created:  Sat 30 July 2022  16:34 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



30 July 2022 - 13:13

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: MILLERS SWIM SCHOOL BENCHMARK 75 Handicap - 2400m

Distance To Go 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:02.71
(0:13.32)

0:49.39
(0:12.85)

0:36.54
(0:12.41)

0:24.13
(0:11.90)

0:12.23
(0:12.23)

0:36.54

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 CONTRITION 65.8 0:11.62 1:01.95 [6] 0:48.78 [5] 0:36.09 [5] 0:23.85 [4] 0:12.23 [1] 2:32.23 0:36.09

Larry Cassidy 2200m 400m (0:13.17) (0:12.69) (0:12.24) (0:11.62) (0:12.23)

2 8 ENDORPHINS 65.0 0:11.61 1:02.15 [8] 0:48.98 [7] 0:36.26 [8] 0:24.08 [8] 0:12.47 [3] 2.56L 0:36.26 -3

Jim Byrne 2200m 400m (0:13.17) (0:12.72) (0:12.18) (0:11.61) (0:12.47)

3 1 HONORABLE SPIRIT 65.9 0:11.69 1:02.83 [3] 0:49.52 [3] 0:36.75 [3] 0:24.41 [2] 0:12.47 [4] 0.02L 0:36.75 -12

Ryan Maloney 2200m 2200m (0:13.31) (0:12.77) (0:12.34) (0:11.94) (0:12.47)

4 9 MONREAL 63.2 0:11.84 1:02.25 [7] 0:48.97 [8] 0:36.28 [7] 0:24.21 [5] 0:12.37 [6] 0.08L 0:36.28 -10

Ben Thompson 2200m 400m (0:13.28) (0:12.69) (0:12.07) (0:11.84) (0:12.37)

5 13 BUMP'N'RUN 65.7 0:11.52 1:03.16 [1] 0:49.84 [1] 0:36.99 [1] 0:24.58 [1] 0:12.60 [2] 0.03L 0:36.99 -11

Luke Tarrant 2200m 2200m (0:13.32) (0:12.85) (0:12.41) (0:11.98) (0:12.60)

6 2 OCEANIC FLASH 64.3 0:11.79 1:02.53 [5] 0:49.23 [6] 0:36.48 [6] 0:24.22 [6] 0:12.37 [7] 0.07L 0:36.48 -8

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 2200m 2200m (0:13.30) (0:12.75) (0:12.26) (0:11.85) (0:12.37)

7 3 OSTERMEIER 63.2 0:11.66 1:02.08 [12] 0:48.91 [12] 0:36.31 [12] 0:23.95 [11] 0:12.29 [9] 2.94L 0:36.31 -4

Michael Cahill 400m 400m (0:13.17) (0:12.60) (0:12.36) (0:11.66) (0:12.29)

8 15 AIOLOS 66.1 0:11.50 1:03.79 [2] 0:50.55 [2] 0:37.73 [2] 0:25.20 [3] 0:13.23 [5] 1.66L 0:37.73 -4

Mark Du Plessis 2200m 2200m (0:13.24) (0:12.82) (0:12.53) (0:11.97) (0:13.23)

9 14 JABBAR 64.1 0:11.88 1:02.76 [10] 0:49.61 [9] 0:36.94 [9] 0:24.65 [9] 0:12.77 [8] 0.57L 0:36.94 -5

Samantha Collett 2200m 400m (0:13.15) (0:12.67) (0:12.29) (0:11.88) (0:12.77)

10 5 CAIRNDOW 62.5 0:12.02 1:03.74 [9] 0:50.48 [10] 0:37.82 [10] 0:25.32 [10] 0:12.99 [11] 5.7L 0:37.82 -11

Anthony Allen 2200m 2200m (0:13.26) (0:12.66) (0:12.50) (0:12.33) (0:12.99)

Scratched: Credit Crunch (7), Prinente (10), The Minivan (12), Magic Mikey (16)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/23Report Created:  Sat 30 July 2022  16:34 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



30 July 2022 - 13:13

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: MILLERS SWIM SCHOOL BENCHMARK 75 Handicap - 2400m

Distance To Go 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:02.71
(0:13.32)

0:49.39
(0:12.85)

0:36.54
(0:12.41)

0:24.13
(0:11.90)

0:12.23
(0:12.23)

0:36.54

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 11 QUOTANT 66.1 0:11.66 1:04.65 [4] 0:51.39 [4] 0:38.65 [4] 0:26.11 [7] 0:13.63 [10] 0.5L 0:38.65 -4

Tiffani Brooker 2200m 2200m (0:13.26) (0:12.74) (0:12.54) (0:12.48) (0:13.63)

12 4 BIG HITTER 62.3 0:11.99 1:05.32 [11] 0:52.10 [11] 0:39.48 [11] 0:26.97 [12] 0:14.43 [12] 10.23L 0:39.48 -9

Taylor Marshall 2200m 2200m (0:13.22) (0:12.62) (0:12.51) (0:12.54) (0:14.43)

Scratched: Credit Crunch (7), Prinente (10), The Minivan (12), Magic Mikey (16)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/23Report Created:  Sat 30 July 2022  16:34 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



30 July 2022 - 13:49

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: MOUNT FRANKLIN QTIS Three-Year-Old Fillies Handicap -
1200m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.26
(0:12.99)

0:58.27
(0:11.41)

0:46.86
(0:11.96)

0:34.90
(0:11.91)

0:22.99
(0:11.15)

0:11.84
(0:11.84)

0:34.90

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 FEARNOUGHT 68.6 0:10.93 1:11.26 [1] 0:57.93 [6] 0:46.37 [6] 0:34.38 [6] 0:22.72 [5] 0:11.79 [2] 1:11.26 0:34.38

Samantha Collett 1000m 400m (0:13.33) (0:11.56) (0:11.99) (0:11.66) (0:10.93) (0:11.79)

2 1 TILIANAM 69.9 0:11.14 1:11.39 [2] 0:58.40 [2] 0:46.74 [2] 0:34.82 [2] 0:23.11 [3] 0:11.97 [1] 0.8L 0:34.82 +6

Ryan Maloney 1000m 400m (0:12.99) (0:11.66) (0:11.92) (0:11.71) (0:11.14) (0:11.97)

3 16 REEANON 69.3 0:11.19 1:11.73 [3] 0:58.66 [5] 0:46.99 [5] 0:34.88 [5] 0:23.08 [6] 0:11.89 [6] 1.97L 0:34.88 +6

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 400m (0:13.07) (0:11.67) (0:12.11) (0:11.80) (0:11.19) (0:11.89)

4 10 HUSS ON FIRST 67.7 0:10.95 1:11.79 [4] 0:58.16 [11] 0:46.36 [12] 0:34.25 [12] 0:22.65 [10] 0:11.70 [9] 0.33L 0:34.25 +2

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:13.63) (0:11.80) (0:12.11) (0:11.60) (0:10.95) (0:11.70)

5 6 PUTONTHEREDLIGHT 68.3 0:11.01 1:11.88 [5] 0:58.28 [10] 0:46.74 [8] 0:34.70 [8] 0:22.94 [9] 0:11.93 [7] 0.55L 0:34.70 +6

Jim Byrne 1000m 400m (0:13.60) (0:11.54) (0:12.04) (0:11.76) (0:11.01) (0:11.93)

6 5 LIME SODA 70.4 0:11.21 1:11.89 [6] 0:58.90 [1] 0:47.23 [3] 0:35.22 [4] 0:23.54 [4] 0:12.33 [4] 0.08L 0:35.22 +1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Finish 400m (0:12.99) (0:11.67) (0:12.01) (0:11.68) (0:11.21) (0:12.33)

7 7 APPLE TART 73.4 0:11.24 1:11.91 [7] 0:58.89 [3] 0:47.51 [1] 0:35.55 [1] 0:23.64 [2] 0:12.40 [3] 0.09L 0:35.55 +5

Taylor Marshall Finish 400m (0:13.02) (0:11.38) (0:11.96) (0:11.91) (0:11.24) (0:12.40)

8 13 SHAGONAROCK 68.2 0:11.17 1:12.25 [8] 0:58.67 [9] 0:47.09 [9] 0:35.06 [9] 0:23.35 [8] 0:12.18 [8] 2.03L 0:35.06 +1

Stephanie Thornton Finish 400m (0:13.58) (0:11.58) (0:12.03) (0:11.71) (0:11.17) (0:12.18)

9 11 MISHANI UNTAMED 67.4 0:11.18 1:12.53 [9] 0:59.12 [8] 0:47.25 [10] 0:35.06 [10] 0:23.04 [12] 0:11.86 [11] 1.61L 0:35.06 +1

Wendy Peel 1000m 400m (0:13.41) (0:11.87) (0:12.19) (0:12.02) (0:11.18) (0:11.86)

10 4 BONCASSIE 71.0 0:11.52 1:12.59 [10] 0:59.56 [4] 0:47.86 [4] 0:36.00 [3] 0:24.32 [1] 0:12.80 [5] 0.35L 0:36.00 +3

Raymond Spokes Finish 400m (0:13.03) (0:11.70) (0:11.86) (0:11.68) (0:11.52) (0:12.80)

Scratched: Isis Carmella (2), Barbary Royale (8), My Snow Queen (12), Top Bird (14), You'll Be Mist (15), Rowdash (17), Smashingplates (18)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/23Report Created:  Sat 30 July 2022  16:34 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



30 July 2022 - 13:49

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: MOUNT FRANKLIN QTIS Three-Year-Old Fillies Handicap -
1200m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.26
(0:12.99)

0:58.27
(0:11.41)

0:46.86
(0:11.96)

0:34.90
(0:11.91)

0:22.99
(0:11.15)

0:11.84
(0:11.84)

0:34.90

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 3 SONNET STAR 67.4 0:11.23 1:12.73 [11] 0:58.80 [12] 0:47.36 [11] 0:35.23 [11] 0:23.50 [11] 0:12.27 [10] 0.84L 0:35.23 +6

Michael Cahill 1000m 400m (0:13.93) (0:11.44) (0:12.13) (0:11.73) (0:11.23) (0:12.27)

12 19 JUST VERA 70.3 0:11.72 1:15.34 [12] 1:01.99 [7] 0:50.27 [7] 0:38.31 [7] 0:26.45 [7] 0:14.41 [12] 15.35L 0:38.31 +3

Anthony Allen 1000m 1000m (0:13.35) (0:11.72) (0:11.96) (0:11.86) (0:12.04) (0:14.41)

Scratched: Isis Carmella (2), Barbary Royale (8), My Snow Queen (12), Top Bird (14), You'll Be Mist (15), Rowdash (17), Smashingplates (18)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/23Report Created:  Sat 30 July 2022  16:34 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



30 July 2022 - 14:23

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: 22/23 BRC KIDS MEMBERSHIP ON SALE NOW BENCHMARK 78
Handicap - 1200m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.88
(0:12.90)

0:57.98
(0:11.56)

0:46.42
(0:11.54)

0:34.88
(0:11.53)

0:23.35
(0:11.27)

0:12.08
(0:12.08)

0:34.88

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 GO WANDJI 67.5 0:10.97 1:10.88 [1] 0:57.12 [9] 0:45.70 [8] 0:34.31 [9] 0:22.90 [8] 0:11.93 [2] 1:10.88 0:34.31

Larry Cassidy 1000m 400m (0:13.76) (0:11.42) (0:11.39) (0:11.41) (0:10.97) (0:11.93)

2 15 BRAZEN GEM 68.6 0:11.15 1:11.22 [2] 0:57.74 [7] 0:46.25 [7] 0:34.70 [7] 0:23.42 [6] 0:12.27 [3] 1.99L 0:34.70 -4

Brodie Loy 1000m 400m (0:13.48) (0:11.49) (0:11.55) (0:11.28) (0:11.15) (0:12.27)

3 18 DELYTH 71.3 0:11.27 1:11.23 [3] 0:58.33 [1] 0:46.77 [1] 0:35.23 [1] 0:23.70 [1] 0:12.43 [1] 0.03L 0:35.23 +4

Mark Du Plessis Finish 400m (0:12.90) (0:11.56) (0:11.54) (0:11.53) (0:11.27) (0:12.43)

4 12 FESTIVAL PRINCE 67.0 0:11.09 1:11.25 [4] 0:57.36 [10] 0:45.94 [10] 0:34.52 [10] 0:23.12 [10] 0:12.03 [6] 0.13L 0:34.52 -4

Samantha Collett 600m 400m (0:13.89) (0:11.42) (0:11.42) (0:11.40) (0:11.09) (0:12.03)

5 8 DUSTY TYCOON 68.9 0:11.39 1:11.44 [5] 0:58.17 [5] 0:46.67 [5] 0:35.11 [5] 0:23.70 [5] 0:12.31 [5] 1.15L 0:35.11 -3

Tegan Harrison 1000m 400m (0:13.27) (0:11.50) (0:11.56) (0:11.41) (0:11.39) (0:12.31)

6 6 PLUTOCRAT 68.4 0:11.45 1:11.52 [6] 0:58.41 [2] 0:46.89 [2] 0:35.38 [2] 0:23.93 [2] 0:12.47 [4] 0.45L 0:35.38 +0

Adin Thompson Finish 600m (0:13.11) (0:11.52) (0:11.51) (0:11.45) (0:11.46) (0:12.47)

7 4 EL BUENA 68.0 0:11.33 1:11.60 [7] 0:57.97 [8] 0:46.40 [9] 0:35.05 [8] 0:23.61 [9] 0:12.28 [7] 0.5L 0:35.05 -5

James Orman Finish 400m (0:13.63) (0:11.57) (0:11.35) (0:11.44) (0:11.33) (0:12.28)

8 10 NORTHERN KNIGHT 70.0 0:11.45 1:12.16 [8] 0:58.90 [4] 0:47.41 [4] 0:35.89 [4] 0:24.44 [4] 0:12.83 [8] 3.24L 0:35.89 -5

Raymond Spokes Finish 600m (0:13.26) (0:11.49) (0:11.52) (0:11.45) (0:11.61) (0:12.83)

9 9 FLEET DOVE 68.6 0:11.46 1:12.41 [9] 0:59.09 [6] 0:47.51 [6] 0:36.02 [6] 0:24.53 [7] 0:13.07 [9] 1.52L 0:36.02 +5

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 400m (0:13.32) (0:11.58) (0:11.49) (0:11.49) (0:11.46) (0:13.07)

10 11 DEFERENCE 72.0 0:11.39 1:13.03 [10] 0:59.85 [3] 0:48.35 [3] 0:36.79 [3] 0:25.40 [3] 0:13.68 [10] 3.64L 0:36.79 +4

Luke Tarrant 1000m 600m (0:13.18) (0:11.50) (0:11.56) (0:11.39) (0:11.72) (0:13.68)

Scratched: Acrobatic (2), Foreign Territory (3), Kalik (5), Rubamos (7), Alpha Go (13), Kavak (14), Hallowed Girl (16), Fastconi (17)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/23Report Created:  Sat 30 July 2022  16:34 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



30 July 2022 - 15:03

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: ASCOT GREEN Class 6 Handicap - 1000m

Distance To Go Finish 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.74
(0:12.85)

0:44.89
(0:10.80)

0:34.09
(0:10.93)

0:23.16
(0:11.15)

0:12.01
(0:12.01)

0:34.09

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 RED RUBI 70.1 0:10.58 0:57.74 [1] 0:43.99 [10] 0:33.21 [10] 0:22.39 [9] 0:11.81 [3] 0:57.74 0:33.21

Samantha Collett 800m 400m (0:13.75) (0:10.78) (0:10.82) (0:10.58) (0:11.81)

2 6 WINSIDE 72.0 0:10.88 0:57.98 [2] 0:44.81 [4] 0:33.93 [5] 0:23.00 [5] 0:12.04 [4] 1.36L 0:33.93 +4

Larry Cassidy Finish 800m (0:13.17) (0:10.88) (0:10.93) (0:10.96) (0:12.04)

3 12 SCHILLER BAY 70.8 0:10.77 0:57.99 [3] 0:44.57 [6] 0:33.75 [7] 0:22.98 [6] 0:12.01 [6] 0.08L 0:33.75 +1

Mark Du Plessis 800m 600m (0:13.42) (0:10.82) (0:10.77) (0:10.97) (0:12.01)

4 2 GOLDSBOROUGH 70.7 0:10.74 0:58.28 [4] 0:44.66 [9] 0:33.92 [9] 0:22.96 [8] 0:12.09 [7] 1.73L 0:33.92 +7

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 800m 800m (0:13.62) (0:10.74) (0:10.96) (0:10.87) (0:12.09)

5 4 OSAMU 72.1 0:10.82 0:58.35 [5] 0:45.50 [1] 0:34.68 [2] 0:23.77 [1] 0:12.62 [1] 0.38L 0:34.68 +1

Ben Thompson Finish 800m (0:12.85) (0:10.82) (0:10.91) (0:11.15) (0:12.62)

6 3 BURNING CROWN 70.9 0:10.75 0:58.38 [6] 0:45.19 [5] 0:34.44 [4] 0:23.54 [4] 0:12.44 [5] 0.21L 0:34.44 +3

Michael Cahill 800m 800m (0:13.19) (0:10.75) (0:10.90) (0:11.10) (0:12.44)

7 1 THE MOVE 72.7 0:10.77 0:58.47 [7] 0:45.41 [3] 0:34.64 [3] 0:23.80 [2] 0:12.58 [2] 0.52L 0:34.64 +6

Angela Jones 800m 800m (0:13.06) (0:10.77) (0:10.84) (0:11.22) (0:12.58)

8 11 MISCHIEF MANAGED 71.2 0:10.74 0:58.92 [8] 0:45.45 [7] 0:34.71 [6] 0:23.70 [7] 0:12.57 [8] 2.6L 0:34.71 +8

Stephanie Thornton 800m 800m (0:13.47) (0:10.74) (0:11.01) (0:11.13) (0:12.57)

9 9 NIKOHLI BEAGLE 70.3 0:10.75 0:58.94 [9] 0:45.07 [11] 0:34.23 [11] 0:23.48 [11] 0:12.56 [9] 0.15L 0:34.23 +1

Brodie Loy 800m 600m (0:13.87) (0:10.84) (0:10.75) (0:10.92) (0:12.56)

10 13 SYD'S FOOTPRINTS 71.2 0:10.74 0:59.28 [10] 0:45.77 [8] 0:35.03 [8] 0:23.88 [10] 0:12.55 [11] 2.01L 0:35.03 +4

Taylor Marshall 800m 800m (0:13.51) (0:10.74) (0:11.15) (0:11.33) (0:12.55)

Scratched: Superare (5), Shamrock Lu (7), Vast Kama (14), All Stars (15)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/23Report Created:  Sat 30 July 2022  16:34 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



30 July 2022 - 15:03

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: ASCOT GREEN Class 6 Handicap - 1000m

Distance To Go Finish 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.74
(0:12.85)

0:44.89
(0:10.80)

0:34.09
(0:10.93)

0:23.16
(0:11.15)

0:12.01
(0:12.01)

0:34.09

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 8 BEL ACADEMY 75.4 0:10.75 1:00.72 [11] 0:47.82 [2] 0:37.07 [1] 0:25.96 [3] 0:14.11 [10] 8.43L 0:37.07 +4

Tegan Harrison 800m 800m (0:12.90) (0:10.75) (0:11.11) (0:11.85) (0:14.11)

Scratched: Superare (5), Shamrock Lu (7), Vast Kama (14), All Stars (15)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/23Report Created:  Sat 30 July 2022  16:34 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



30 July 2022 - 15:42

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: COUNTRY MUSIC RACEDAY 10 SEPTEMBER OPEN Handicap -
1400m

Distance To Go Finish 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:24.55
(0:13.34)

1:11.21
(0:11.53)

0:59.68
(0:12.08)

0:47.60
(0:12.14)

0:35.46
(0:11.89)

0:23.57
(0:11.44)

0:35.46

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 LOVE TAP 67.6 0:11.21 1:24.55 [1] 1:10.57 [8] 0:58.95 [8] 0:46.91 [8] 0:34.82 [8] 0:22.96 [8] 0:34.82

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 400m (0:13.98) (0:11.62) (0:12.04) (0:12.09) (0:11.86) (0:11.21)

2 1 LOOKS LIKE ELVIS 66.4 0:11.01 1:24.57 [2] 1:10.27 [9] 0:58.64 [9] 0:46.60 [10] 0:34.70 [10] 0:22.79 [10] 0:34.70 +2

James Orman 400m 400m (0:14.30) (0:11.63) (0:12.04) (0:11.90) (0:11.91) (0:11.01)

3 3 TOKORIKI LAD 66.4 0:11.20 1:24.58 [3] 1:10.96 [4] 0:59.36 [5] 0:47.34 [5] 0:35.15 [4] 0:23.20 [4] 0:35.15 +7

Stephanie Thornton 1200m 400m (0:13.62) (0:11.60) (0:12.02) (0:12.19) (0:11.95) (0:11.20)

4 12 INVINCIANO 69.0 0:11.44 1:24.91 [4] 1:11.57 [1] 1:00.04 [1] 0:47.96 [1] 0:35.82 [1] 0:23.93 [1] 0:35.82 -3

Ben Thompson Finish 400m (0:13.34) (0:11.53) (0:12.08) (0:12.14) (0:11.89) (0:11.44)

5 13 PALLADAS 66.4 0:11.34 1:25.07 [5] 1:11.35 [6] 0:59.81 [6] 0:47.81 [6] 0:35.62 [5] 0:23.68 [6] 0:35.62 +7

Mark Du Plessis Finish 400m (0:13.72) (0:11.54) (0:12.00) (0:12.19) (0:11.94) (0:11.34)

6 11 GENERAL DUBAI 66.7 0:11.27 1:25.15 [6] 1:11.51 [5] 1:00.13 [3] 0:48.00 [4] 0:35.63 [7] 0:23.77 [4] 0:35.63 +9

Tiffani Brooker 1200m 400m (0:13.64) (0:11.38) (0:12.13) (0:12.37) (0:11.86) (0:11.27)

7 6 AT WITZ END 68.6 0:11.48 1:25.22 [7] 1:11.82 [2] 1:00.24 [2] 0:48.18 [2] 0:35.99 [2] 0:24.10 [2] 0:35.99 -1

Luke Tarrant Finish 400m (0:13.40) (0:11.58) (0:12.06) (0:12.19) (0:11.89) (0:11.48)

8 2 DZSENIFER 65.8 0:11.32 1:25.27 [8] 1:11.37 [7] 0:59.80 [7] 0:47.84 [7] 0:35.76 [6] 0:23.82 [7] 0:35.76 -4

Taylor Marshall 1200m 400m (0:13.90) (0:11.57) (0:11.96) (0:12.08) (0:11.94) (0:11.32)

9 8 FIGHTING TEO 64.2 0:11.44 1:25.31 [9] 1:10.93 [10] 0:59.25 [10] 0:47.40 [9] 0:35.48 [9] 0:23.55 [9] 0:35.48 -3

Anthony Allen 1200m 400m (0:14.38) (0:11.68) (0:11.85) (0:11.92) (0:11.93) (0:11.44)

10 4 RED CHASE 66.9 0:11.51 1:25.49 [10] 1:11.95 [3] 1:00.44 [4] 0:48.36 [3] 0:36.22 [3] 0:24.28 [3] 0:36.22 +1

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:13.54) (0:11.51) (0:12.08) (0:12.14) (0:11.94) (0:11.56)

Scratched: Excelman (7), Giannis (9), Titanium Power (10)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/23Report Created:  Sat 30 July 2022  16:34 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



30 July 2022 - 15:42

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: COUNTRY MUSIC RACEDAY 10 SEPTEMBER OPEN Handicap -
1400m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.13
(0:12.13)

0:35.46

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 LOVE TAP 67.6 0:11.21 0:11.75 [9] 1:24.55 0:34.82

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 400m (0:11.75)

2 1 LOOKS LIKE ELVIS 66.4 0:11.01 0:11.78 [8] 0.12L 0:34.70 +2

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.78)

3 3 TOKORIKI LAD 66.4 0:11.20 0:12.00 [2] 0.06L 0:35.15 +7

Stephanie Thornton 1200m 400m (0:12.00)

4 12 INVINCIANO 69.0 0:11.44 0:12.49 [1] 1.94L 0:35.82 -3

Ben Thompson Finish 400m (0:12.49)

5 13 PALLADAS 66.4 0:11.34 0:12.34 [5] 0.95L 0:35.62 +7

Mark Du Plessis Finish 400m (0:12.34)

6 11 GENERAL DUBAI 66.7 0:11.27 0:12.50 [4] 0.45L 0:35.63 +9

Tiffani Brooker 1200m 400m (0:12.50)

7 6 AT WITZ END 68.6 0:11.48 0:12.62 [3] 0.42L 0:35.99 -1

Luke Tarrant Finish 400m (0:12.62)

8 2 DZSENIFER 65.8 0:11.32 0:12.50 [6] 0.29L 0:35.76 -4

Taylor Marshall 1200m 400m (0:12.50)

9 8 FIGHTING TEO 64.2 0:11.44 0:12.11 [10] 0.24L 0:35.48 -3

Anthony Allen 1200m 400m (0:12.11)

10 4 RED CHASE 66.9 0:11.51 0:12.72 [7] 1.06L 0:36.22 +1

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:12.72)

Scratched: Excelman (7), Giannis (9), Titanium Power (10)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 19/23Report Created:  Sat 30 July 2022  16:34 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



30 July 2022 - 16:22

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: RACECOURSE VILLAGE QTIS Three-Year-Old Handicap - 1400m

Distance To Go Finish 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:24.12
(0:13.14)

1:10.98
(0:10.80)

1:00.18
(0:11.47)

0:48.71
(0:11.98)

0:36.73
(0:12.15)

0:24.58
(0:11.92)

0:36.73

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 CHATTY LADY 66.7 0:11.18 1:24.12 [1] 1:10.23 [11] 0:59.05 [11] 0:47.61 [11] 0:35.68 [13] 0:23.76 [12] 0:35.68

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 1200m (0:13.89) (0:11.18) (0:11.44) (0:11.93) (0:11.92) (0:11.65)

2 16 PENTITO 66.2 0:11.31 1:24.26 [2] 1:10.30 [13] 0:58.84 [13] 0:47.53 [13] 0:35.83 [12] 0:23.93 [11] 0:35.83 +4

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:13.96) (0:11.46) (0:11.31) (0:11.70) (0:11.90) (0:11.46)

3 10 FIELD WIRI 68.4 0:11.02 1:24.40 [3] 1:10.73 [9] 0:59.71 [9] 0:48.18 [9] 0:36.30 [9] 0:24.54 [6] 0:36.30 +2

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:13.67) (0:11.02) (0:11.53) (0:11.88) (0:11.76) (0:11.68)

4 1 GREY DEFENCE 68.8 0:10.88 1:24.55 [4] 1:11.41 [1] 1:00.53 [2] 0:49.14 [1] 0:37.05 [2] 0:25.01 [1] 0:37.05 -3

Wendy Peel 1200m 1200m (0:13.14) (0:10.88) (0:11.39) (0:12.09) (0:12.04) (0:11.92)

5 15 THATFEELSBETTER 68.0 0:10.93 1:24.64 [5] 1:11.22 [5] 1:00.29 [5] 0:48.83 [3] 0:36.94 [3] 0:24.99 [2] 0:36.94 -5

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:13.42) (0:10.93) (0:11.46) (0:11.89) (0:11.95) (0:11.95)

6 4 GHOSTWRITER 68.0 0:11.04 1:24.64 [6] 1:10.93 [10] 0:59.89 [10] 0:48.49 [8] 0:36.61 [7] 0:24.69 [7] 0:36.61 -4

Brodie Loy 1200m 1200m (0:13.71) (0:11.04) (0:11.40) (0:11.88) (0:11.92) (0:11.86)

7 11 INVINSIBLE TEARS 66.2 0:11.35 1:24.79 [7] 1:10.69 [14] 0:59.33 [14] 0:47.98 [14] 0:36.08 [15] 0:24.18 [14] 0:36.08 +2

Luke Tarrant 1000m 1000m (0:14.10) (0:11.36) (0:11.35) (0:11.90) (0:11.90) (0:11.56)

8 19 CHARLIE'S CASE 68.0 0:11.04 1:24.84 [8] 1:11.21 [8] 1:00.17 [8] 0:48.61 [10] 0:36.68 [10] 0:24.74 [8] 0:36.68 +1

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:13.63) (0:11.04) (0:11.56) (0:11.93) (0:11.94) (0:11.78)

9 8 DRIVE A DEEL 70.2 0:11.06 1:24.99 [9] 1:11.79 [2] 1:00.73 [4] 0:49.18 [4] 0:37.16 [4] 0:25.17 [5] 0:37.16 +0

Tegan Harrison Finish 1200m (0:13.20) (0:11.06) (0:11.55) (0:12.02) (0:11.99) (0:11.91)

10 7 CRACK OF DOOM 68.0 0:11.24 1:25.16 [10] 1:11.25 [12] 1:00.01 [12] 0:48.53 [12] 0:36.82 [11] 0:24.75 [13] 0:36.82 -6

Sean Cormack Finish 1200m (0:13.91) (0:11.24) (0:11.48) (0:11.71) (0:12.07) (0:11.84)

Scratched: Manhood (3), Podium (12), Prime Asset (13), Sergeant Silva (14), Huss On First (18), Isolyfe (20)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 20/23Report Created:  Sat 30 July 2022  16:34 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



30 July 2022 - 16:22

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: RACECOURSE VILLAGE QTIS Three-Year-Old Handicap - 1400m

Distance To Go Finish 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:24.12
(0:13.14)

1:10.98
(0:10.80)

1:00.18
(0:11.47)

0:48.71
(0:11.98)

0:36.73
(0:12.15)

0:24.58
(0:11.92)

0:36.73

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 21 PICK ZA BEANS 66.0 0:11.38 1:25.42 [11] 1:11.13 [15] 0:59.71 [15] 0:48.33 [15] 0:36.73 [14] 0:24.69 [15] 0:36.73 +2

Stephanie Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:14.29) (0:11.42) (0:11.38) (0:11.60) (0:12.04) (0:11.84)

12 9 ENABLER 68.3 0:10.88 1:26.15 [12] 1:12.55 [7] 1:01.67 [7] 0:50.19 [6] 0:38.27 [5] 0:26.48 [3] 0:38.27 +2

Anthony Allen 1200m 1200m (0:13.60) (0:10.88) (0:11.48) (0:11.92) (0:11.79) (0:12.05)

13 5 MOST DAZZLING 67.8 0:11.02 1:26.19 [13] 1:12.76 [6] 1:01.74 [6] 0:50.22 [7] 0:38.29 [6] 0:26.07 [9] 0:38.29 +0

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:13.43) (0:11.02) (0:11.52) (0:11.93) (0:12.22) (0:12.43)

14 17 KING HAMMURABI 69.9 0:10.88 1:26.27 [14] 1:13.00 [3] 1:02.12 [3] 0:50.41 [5] 0:38.24 [8] 0:25.94 [10] 0:38.24 +2

Adin Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:13.27) (0:10.88) (0:11.71) (0:12.17) (0:12.30) (0:12.16)

15 2 YES DREAM 70.8 0:10.61 1:26.75 [15] 1:13.42 [4] 1:02.81 [1] 0:51.33 [2] 0:39.36 [1] 0:27.05 [4] 0:39.36 -1

Larry Cassidy 1200m 1200m (0:13.33) (0:10.61) (0:11.48) (0:11.97) (0:12.31) (0:12.61)

Scratched: Manhood (3), Podium (12), Prime Asset (13), Sergeant Silva (14), Huss On First (18), Isolyfe (20)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 21/23Report Created:  Sat 30 July 2022  16:34 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



30 July 2022 - 16:22

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: RACECOURSE VILLAGE QTIS Three-Year-Old Handicap - 1400m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.66
(0:12.66)

0:36.73

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 CHATTY LADY 66.7 0:11.18 0:12.11 [9] 1:24.12 0:35.68

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 1200m (0:12.11)

2 16 PENTITO 66.2 0:11.31 0:12.47 [6] 0.84L 0:35.83 +4

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:12.47)

3 10 FIELD WIRI 68.4 0:11.02 0:12.86 [2] 0.82L 0:36.30 +2

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:12.86)

4 1 GREY DEFENCE 68.8 0:10.88 0:13.09 [1] 0.87L 0:37.05 -3

Wendy Peel 1200m 1200m (0:13.09)

5 15 THATFEELSBETTER 68.0 0:10.93 0:13.04 [3] 0.53L 0:36.94 -5

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:13.04)

6 4 GHOSTWRITER 68.0 0:11.04 0:12.83 [7] 0.02L 0:36.61 -4

Brodie Loy 1200m 1200m (0:12.83)

7 11 INVINSIBLE TEARS 66.2 0:11.35 0:12.62 [10] 0.86L 0:36.08 +2

Luke Tarrant 1000m 1000m (0:12.62)

8 19 CHARLIE'S CASE 68.0 0:11.04 0:12.96 [8] 0.29L 0:36.68 +1

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:12.96)

9 8 DRIVE A DEEL 70.2 0:11.06 0:13.26 [5] 0.91L 0:37.16 +0

Tegan Harrison Finish 1200m (0:13.26)

10 7 CRACK OF DOOM 68.0 0:11.24 0:12.91 [11] 0.97L 0:36.82 -6

Sean Cormack Finish 1200m (0:12.91)

Scratched: Manhood (3), Podium (12), Prime Asset (13), Sergeant Silva (14), Huss On First (18), Isolyfe (20)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 22/23Report Created:  Sat 30 July 2022  16:34 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



30 July 2022 - 16:22

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: RACECOURSE VILLAGE QTIS Three-Year-Old Handicap - 1400m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.66
(0:12.66)

0:36.73

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 21 PICK ZA BEANS 66.0 0:11.38 0:12.85 [15] 1.54L 0:36.73 +2

Stephanie Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:12.85)

12 9 ENABLER 68.3 0:10.88 0:14.43 [4] 4.31L 0:38.27 +2

Anthony Allen 1200m 1200m (0:14.43)

13 5 MOST DAZZLING 67.8 0:11.02 0:13.64 [14] 0.22L 0:38.29 +0

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:13.64)

14 17 KING HAMMURABI 69.9 0:10.88 0:13.78 [13] 0.48L 0:38.24 +2

Adin Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:13.78)

15 2 YES DREAM 70.8 0:10.61 0:14.44 [12] 2.83L 0:39.36 -1

Larry Cassidy 1200m 1200m (0:14.44)

Scratched: Manhood (3), Podium (12), Prime Asset (13), Sergeant Silva (14), Huss On First (18), Isolyfe (20)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 23/23Report Created:  Sat 30 July 2022  16:34 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track


